30 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker-Origa
Glendale Heights, Illinois
ORIGA
Series 2002 - Basic Cylinder -  Ø16mm
Item Description 16mm
1 Cylinder Barrel 2152-0101+S

ORIGA
Catalog 0953
Ordering Information
Rodless Cylinders
Series 2002 Basic Design
Description 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm
Barrel Part Number 2152-0201 +S 2152-0301 +S 2152-0404 +S 2152-0502 +S
Magnetic Strip Part Number 2244-0201 +S 2244-0301 +S 2244-0451 +S 2244-0501 +S
Piston Assembly Kits – includes seals, bearings, support rings, magnets and holders
Description 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm
(Buna) Part Number 2002-25-PISTON-B 2002-32-PISTON-B 2002-40-PISTON-B 2002-50-PISTON-B
(Viton) Part Number 2002-25-PISTON-V 2002-32-PISTON-V 2002-40-PISTON-V 2002-50-PISTON-V
End Cap Assembly Kits – includes end cap set with cushion pipes, o-rings, cap screws, cushion discs,
                                                    and hand locks
Description 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm
US Threads
(Buna)
Part Number 2002-25-END-CAP-B 2002-32-END-CAP-B 2002-40-END-CAP-B 2002-50-END-CAP-B
US Threads
(Viton)
Part Number 2002-25-END-CAP-V 2002-32-END-CAP-V 2002-40-END-CAP-V 2002-50-END-CAP-V
Metric Threads
(Buna)
Part Number 2002-25-END-CAP-MO 2002-32-END-CAP-MO 2002-40-END-CAP-MO 2002-50-END-CAP-MO
Metric Threads
(Viton)
Part Number 2002-25-END-CAP-V-MO 2002-32-END-CAP-V-MO 2002-40-END-CAP-V-MO 2002-50-END-CAP-V-MO
Piston Assembly Kits – includes piston mount, scrapers and screws
Description 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm
US Threads Part Number 2002-25-PISTON-MT 2002-32-PISTON-MT 2002-40-PISTON-MT 2002-50-PISTON-MT
www.comoso.com     800.696.6165
40 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker-Origa
Glendale Heights, Illinois